
Date of Admission:
Date of Leaving:

Status at Leaving:

Name:
Date of Birth:
Identification No:
HESA No:

Classification:
Programme: 
Date awarded:

Award:Feras Mohammed F Alkhaldi
05-Nov-2000
201386878
1911243868788
23-Sep-2020

Bachelor of Engineering
Not Applicable

Not Applicable
Chemical Engineering

Page  of 1 Date produced: 15-Sep-20221 201386878 Feras Mohammed F Alkhaldi

Results Level Credits ECTS

Programme Year 1 BEng  Chemical Engineering 2020/21 (Full-time study)

Programme Year 2 BEng  Chemical Engineering 2021/22 (Full-time study)

1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
2
2
2
2

20
30
30
10
10
20

20
20
20

10
20

10
15
15

5
5

10

10
10
10

5
10

CAPE 1000
CAPE 1010
CAPE 1020
CAPE 1040
CAPE 1070
CAPE 1720

CAPE 2000
CAPE 2020
CAPE 2030
CAPE 2050
CAPE 2060
CAPE 2710

Technical Skills and Applications
Introduction to Process Engineering
Engineering Science 1
Mathematical Techniques 1
Foundation Engineering Physics
Materials Science and Engineering

Mathematical Techniques 2
Safety, Health and Environment
Process Systems and Applications
Engineering Science 2
Chemical Thermodynamics
Materials Synthesis and Characterisation

52
67
90
86
89
76

65
60

0
0

74
45

24
28

Academic Transcript  


