

Name: Feras Mohammed F Alkhaldi Award: Bachelor of Engineering

Date of Birth: 05-Nov-2000 Classification: Not Applicable

Identification No: 201386878 Programme: Chemical Engineering

HESA No: 1911243868788 Date awarded: Not Applicable

Date of Admission: 23-Sep-2020

Date of Leaving: Status at Leaving:

Academic Transcript		Results		Level	Credits	ECTS
Programme Year 1 BEng Chemical Engineering 2020/21 (Full-time study)						
CAPE 1000	Technical Skills and Applications	52		1	20	10
CAPE 1010	Introduction to Process Engineering	67		1	30	15
<b>CAPE 1020</b>	Engineering Science 1	90		1	30	15
CAPE 1040	Mathematical Techniques 1	86		1	10	5
<b>CAPE 1070</b>	Foundation Engineering Physics	89		1	10	5
CAPE 1720	Materials Science and Engineering	76		1	20	10
Programme Y	ear 2 BEng Chemical Engineering 2021/22 (Full-time study)					
CAPE 2000	Mathematical Techniques 2	65		2	20	10
<b>CAPE 2020</b>	Safety, Health and Environment	60		2	20	10
<b>CAPE 2030</b>	Process Systems and Applications	0	24	2	20	10
CAPE 2050	Engineering Science 2	0	28	2		
<b>CAPE 2060</b>	Chemical Thermodynamics	74		2	10	5
<b>CAPE 2710</b>	Materials Synthesis and Characterisation	45		2	20	10